33

Appmpﬂatiohs Jor Consolidated Fund Services.

B.—25.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.

224
225
226
227

QO o =

L WIS O WS ~

-
(k—'O

ot et o ok ot el fod
© 00~ CO D

ol
—O

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES, AND
WARDENS’ COURTS—continued.

VOTE No. 24—continued.

OrHER CHARGES—
Travelling Expenses and Allowances
Mileage fees to be refunded to Bailiffs ..
TFees to be returned to Bailiffs of District Courts
Rents v vee

Torar—Vore No., 24 ...

CRIMINAL PROSECUTIONS.

VOTE No. 25.
Fees to Crown Solicitors and Prosecutors ..
Expenses of Witnesses
Payment of Jurors under “ Thn J uries Act 1880 »

TOTAL-—VOTE No. 25 ...

“ CORONERS ACT, 1867.”

VOTE No. 26.
Fees and Expenses on Inquests

Torat—Vore No. 26 ...

PRISONS.
1885-86.

Total number of officers ... 140

VOTE No. 27.
SALARTES—
Inspector’s Office—
Inspector of Prisons
Aucklond—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Chief Warder
2 Principal Warders at ab180
8 Warders at £150
8 Assistant Warders at £135 ..,
Assistant Matron
Tawranga—
Gaoler “re .
Qisborne—
Gaoler
New Plymouth—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Hospitals £150)
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125
Late Gaoler (on leave, six months)
Late Matron (on leave, six months)
Wellington, Terrace—
Gaoler

Surgeon (also Surgeon, Mount Cook £50, Coromer iees,
Vaccination £50, and Government Insurance £400)

5—B. 3.

1886~86.

7,300
4,600

287

12,207

2,800
7,500
1,300

3.200

700

320
100
80
200
360
1,200
1,080
50

156
156

200
50
40

150

135

250

148

320
100

48,679

11,600

3,200



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

