## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.				1885–86.		
-	DISTRICT, RESIDENT M WARDENS' COUR	IAGIS'		AND	£	£
	VOTE No. 24—continued. OTHER CHARGES—					
$\begin{array}{c} 224 \\ 225 \end{array}$	Travelling Expenses and Allo Mileage fees to be refunded t	wances	 Fg		7,300 4,600	
$\begin{array}{c} 226 \\ 227 \end{array}$	Fees to be returned to Bailiffs of District Courts				20 287	
	Men 18	•••	••••	***		
	Total—Vo	me No	94.		12,207	48,679
	10141	TE INO	. 4±			20,010
	CRIMINAL PROS	ECUT	IONS.	į	į	
1	VOTE No. 25.	D	-L		0.000	
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Fees to Crown Solicitors and Prosecutors Expenses of Witnesses				2,800 7,500	
3	Payment of Jurors under "The Juries Act, 1880"				1,300	
	Total—Vo	те No	. 25	•••		11,600
	"CORONERS ACT, 1867."					
1	VOTE No. 26. Fees and Expenses on Inquests			3.200		
*	TOTAL—Vote No. 26			0.200	3,200	
	101111 101111 101111					<b>5,2</b> 00
	PRISONS. 1885-86.					
	Total number of officers 140					
	VOTE No. 27. Salabies—					
1	Inspector's Office— Inspector of Prisons				700	
_	Auckland—	•••	***	•••		
$\frac{2}{3}$	Gaoler	•••		•••	320	
4	$egin{aligned} \mathbf{Surgeon} \\ \mathbf{Matron} \end{aligned}$		•••	***	100 80	
5	Chief Warder	•••	•••		200	
6	2 Principal Warders at £180	***	***		360	
7	8 Warders at £150	•••	• • •		1,200	
8	8 Assistant Warders at £135		•••		1,080	
9	Assistant Matron		•••		50	
10	Tauranga— Gaoler	•••	***		156	
11,	Gisborne— Gaoler	,,			156	
12	New Plymouth— Gaoler	***	•••	•••		
13	Surgeon (also Hospitals £150		•••	•••	200 50	
14	Matron	•••	• • • •	•••	40	
15	Principal Warder		•••	•••	150	
16	Warder	•••	•••	•••	135	
17	2 Assistant Warders at £125		•••		250	
18	Late Gaoler (on leave, six mo		•••		148	
19	Late Matron (on leave, six mo Wellington, Terrace—		***		10	
20	Gaoler				320	
21	Surgeon (also Surgeon, Mount Cook £50, Coroner fees, Vaccination £50, and Government Insurance £400)				100	
,	5—B. 2B.	erum <b>e</b> r	и тивигансо	æ9:00 <i>)</i>	100	